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3. Меѓународен пливачки митинг
ОХРИД OPEN 2023

Охрид, 22.07.2023, Северна Македонија

4 disciplines FINA table Men ABCD

Мажи/M, АПС/Опен
50m SL 100m LE 50m PR 100m DE 200m SL 100m SL 50m LE 100m PR 50m DE 200m ME

1.  M. Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 2025 4 26.81 32.41 57.46 1:11.82
2.  Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 1875 4 27.39 2:10.96 58.39 2:29.52
3.  Mane Manov 05 Neptun, SK 1806 4 28.33 33.10 1:10.54 30.23
4.  D. Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1670 4 28.14 1:05.25 (2:28.35) 1:03.30 29.73 (2:34.43)
5.  Dilian Llabjani 09 Villefranche, BE 1637 4 28.33 33.96 33.41 29.45
6.  David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1632 4 28.53 1:09.20 1:01.82 2:29.85
7.  V. Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1526 4 27.59 1:02.21 34.15 32.21
8.  Nikola Velkovski 10 Vradar, SK 1430 4 29.48 2:23.29 1:05.10 (32.50) 2:42.86
9.  Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1295 4 30.78 36.69 (36.54) 1:25.05 2:44.81

10.  Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1281 4 29.42 1:20.66 1:04.53 36.25
11.  Milan Jankoski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1248 4 29.57 2:39.39 1:05.76 36.58 (35.78)
12.  A. Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1039 4 1:22.58 1:16.16 38.25 33.83
13.  M. Patlidjanovski 07 Mladost, SK 965 4 1:26.38 1:22.08 1:11.14 (40.47) 35.39
14.  Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 858 4 1:26.15 (1:33.60) 39.84 37.90 3:05.35
15.  Riste Angelkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 847 4 33.53 47.16 1:15.41 38.02
16.  Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 831 4 33.65 47.68 1:14.57 39.22
17.  Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni, ŠT 818 4 33.99 (1:33.92) 3:09.68 1:17.23 37.56
18.  Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 799 4 1:27.07 2:52.89 40.75 38.73
19.  V. Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 774 4 35.98 1:29.87 1:18.84 41.92 (45.40)
20.  Johan Savov 12 Vardar 8, SK 720 4 35.50 1:17.32 42.21 45.47
21.  David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 629 4 33.86 * 1:16.02 40.97
22.  Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 620 4 45.38 3:18.58 1:44.79 42.87
23.  Asen Ivanov 12 Skopje, SK 559 4 38.62 (59.10) 3:22.65 1:26.78 48.34
24.  Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 538 4 38.81 (54.37) 1:30.02 48.78 44.23
25.  A. Chichakovski 14 Beta Sharks, SK 535 4 38.99 56.15 44.93 43.18
26.  Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vradar, SK 474 4 39.78 3:31.54 1:33.52 2:05.91
27.  Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje, SK 456 4 41.25 (1:00.88) 1:34.39 49.22 49.04
28.  V. Jovanovski 14 Skopje, SK 401 4 41.25 1:35.31 52.43 56.57
29.  Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 353 4 44.91 1:41.04 49.63 1:02.49
30.  Viktor Opetcheski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 279 4 44.00 1:04.24 1:00.24 1:01.34
31.  Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 256 4 44.96 1:10.07 1:02.12 1:00.04
32.  Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 246 4 ()* 1:30.26 1:43.51 57.99 55.92
33.  Petar Stojkovski 15 Atlantida, SK 211 4 50.15 1:08.32 1:02.94 1:10.06

Мажи/M, 16 - 17 godina - 9 од 10 дисциплини
50m SL 100m LE 50m PR 100m DE 200m SL 100m SL 50m LE 100m PR 50m DE 200m ME

1.  M. Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 2025 4 26.81 32.41 57.46 1:11.82
2.  M. Patlidjanovski 07 Mladost, SK 965 4 1:26.38 1:22.08 1:11.14 (40.47) 35.39
3.  Metodi Georgiev 06 Celicni, ŠT 818 4 33.99 (1:33.92) 3:09.68 1:17.23 37.56

Мажи/M, 14 - 15 godina
50m SL 100m LE 50m PR 100m DE 200m SL 100m SL 50m LE 100m PR 50m DE 200m ME

1.  Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 1875 4 27.39 2:10.96 58.39 2:29.52
2.  D. Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 1670 4 28.14 1:05.25 (2:28.35) 1:03.30 29.73 (2:34.43)
3.  Dilian Llabjani 09 Villefranche, BE 1637 4 28.33 33.96 33.41 29.45
4.  David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1632 4 28.53 1:09.20 1:01.82 2:29.85
5.  V. Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1526 4 27.59 1:02.21 34.15 32.21
6.  Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1281 4 29.42 1:20.66 1:04.53 36.25
7.  David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 629 4 33.86 * 1:16.02 40.97

Мажи/M, 12 - 13 godina
50m SL 100m LE 50m PR 100m DE 200m SL 100m SL 50m LE 100m PR 50m DE 200m ME

1.  Nikola Velkovski 10 Vradar, SK 1430 4 29.48 2:23.29 1:05.10 (32.50) 2:42.86
2.  Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1295 4 30.78 36.69 (36.54) 1:25.05 2:44.81
3.  Milan Jankoski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1248 4 29.57 2:39.39 1:05.76 36.58 (35.78)
4.  A. Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1039 4 1:22.58 1:16.16 38.25 33.83
5.  Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 858 4 1:26.15 (1:33.60) 39.84 37.90 3:05.35
6.  Riste Angelkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 847 4 33.53 47.16 1:15.41 38.02
7.  Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 799 4 1:27.07 2:52.89 40.75 38.73
8.  Maksim Manov 10 Neptun, SK 620 4 45.38 3:18.58 1:44.79 42.87
9.  Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vradar, SK 474 4 39.78 3:31.54 1:33.52 2:05.91


